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General information about company

Scrip code 514358

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE339D01034

Name of the company EVERLON FINANCIALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. 2?:ir“e/h(())lfding I\;umbcfr of Vv?::mg(lll)i(g)hts held in each No. of Shares
(] class of securities .
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlyu'lg
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of : paidup | p; underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Y8 | Underlying * 2 °r
shareholders | equity | up : . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
I shareholder .| Depository | = as per Rights . . Outstanding .
[N shares | equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(1) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, o " Warrants
held shares % of securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
(VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) (XB) _
av) held Asa % of Class Class ol (A+B+C) | (XA) (X)
) (ABiC2) |egX  |egY otal (XA+XB+XC)
Promoter
(A) & 4617437 4617437 | 74.47 4617437 4617437 | 74.47
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2769 1582563 1582563 | 25.53 1582563 1582563 | 25.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2771 6200000 6200000 | 100 6200000 6200000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;;;?:;er of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in ledged U cll) rtaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIIT) z’;“‘y’)e ()?\; AN i any (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Catego convertible Number of
Catea f eory securities ( equity shares
ategory | o asa held in
(0] shareholder -
a percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
z:agteal) No. (a) total | No. [total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total (S;::: o S:tl: or E:tl: o
(XI;I): : Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares @ gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
NS ®) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ‘licromotcr 74.47 577760 | 12.51 4617437
Group
(B) Public 25.53 1408086 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 577760 | 9.32 6025523 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharneholding Number of Voting Rlights held in No. of Shares
No.of |Of asa % of each class of securities (IX) No. Of Underlying
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & Nos. Of aid uy aid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible
Name of the | 0> paidup | p: underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total Y8 | Underlying | oo s °r
Sr. No. shareholders | equity | up : _ . o, | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No
Shareholders .| Depository | = as per Rights asa% ) Outstanding
(11m) shares | equity . convertible Granted of Warrants
1) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of . Warrants
held shares securities (XC) and ESOP etc
(V1) (VD) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB)
av) held - [(XA) X)=
v As a % of Class Class Total Voting XA+XBXC
™) (A+B+C2) eg: X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) S 6 4209462 4209462 | 67.89 4209462 4209462 | 67.89
undivided
Family
(d) Any Other 407975 407975 | 6.58 407975 407975 |6.58
(specify)
(S:;—l'l;otal 8 4617437 4617437 | 74.47 4617437 4617437 | 74.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 4617437 4617437 | 74.47 4617437 4617437 | 74.47
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 2698 520657 520657 8.4 520657 520657 | 8.4
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 10 598642 598642 9.66 598642 598642 |9.66
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) . 23 328876 328876 5.3 328876 328876 |53
Indians
(NRIs)
Bodies
0] 13 80712 80712 1.3 80712 80712 1.3
Corporate
(m) Any Other |, 5 53676 53676 |0.87 53676 53676 | 0.87
(specify)
(S];;-A"I)'otal 2769 1582563 1582563 | 25.53 1582563 1582563 | 25.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B) 2769 1582563 1582563 | 25.53 1582563 1582563 | 25.53
(1)+(B)
(2y+(B)
B3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2777 6200000 6200000 | 100 6200000 6200000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2771 6200000 6200000 | 100 6200000 6200000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
»asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;I]?;lebscr of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full . Locked in ledoed Un (lijertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIIT) ?XIVg) XV € lifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & . .
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders -
M perc'entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
0; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
iaaifal) No. (a) total | No. |total |No. [total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb—’ Sutb—y
(Xlil): 0@ Shares (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (Cla) cgory :ia;)egory ((;ZS gory
held held held held (b) held (b)
JNSRI (b) (b) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 67.89 577760 | 13.73 4209462
Family
() Any Other | 5 0 0 407975
(specify)
Sub-Total
A 74.47 577760 | 12.51 4617437
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
74.47 577760 | 12.51 4617437
Promoter
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 8.4 346960 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 9.66 598642 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 53 328876 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
(0] Corporate 1.3 79932 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.87 53676 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B)4) 25.53 1408086 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 25.53 1408086 0 0 0
2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 577760 | 9.32 6025523
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100 577760 | 9.32

Total
(A+B+C)

6025523 ‘

8of13 22-08-2025, 04:48 pm



Firefox

90f13

file:///D:/DO%20NOT%20DELETE/USER/Desktop/2025.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JITENDRA
KANTILAL
VAKHARIA

JITENDRA
KANTILAL
VAKHARIA HUF

VARSHA
JITENDRA
VAKHARIA

MAITRI
YOGESH
DOSHI

KANTILAL V.
VAKHARIA
(HUF)

TARUN
KANTILAL
VAKHARIA

PRACHI
JITENDRA
VAKHARIA

PAN (II)

AABPV4208L

AAAHJ0441C

AACPV7868F

ADBPV4406D

AADHK9688P

AAAPVI564A

AEKPV8595D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.75

19.7

19.45

44

0.52

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl.

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Total

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.75

19.7

19.45

44

0.52

0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.75

19.7

19.45

44

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

305000

272760

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

20.71

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIIT)

1472776

1221320

1205646

272760

32400

4560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TARUN K VAKHARIA HUF .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHT0943C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

(=]

4209462

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

(=]

4209462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

67.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

4209462

Total

0

4209462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

67.89

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4209462

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

67.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

577760

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

13.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

(=]

4209462

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

22-08-2025, 04:48 pm
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VAKHARIA SYNTHETICS
LLP

EVEREST YARN AGENCY
PVT. LTD.

EVERLON SOLAR
ENERGY LLP

OMKAR TEXOLENE

LLP

PAN (II)

AASFV6846K

AAACE9107D

AAIFE6866E

AAEF08604]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228192

179783

407975

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

228192

179783

407975

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.68

29

6.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228192

179783

407975

Total

228192

179783

407975

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

2.9

6.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

228192

179783

407975

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.68

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

228192

179783

407975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHINTAN RAJENDRA SHAH

PITCHAI GOWDHAMI

DEEP SUDHIR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CMBPS9401A

AZTPG9175C

EZAPS3710Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

92679

136686

88610

317975

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

92679

136686

88610

317975

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22

1.43

5.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92679

136686

88610

317975

Total

92679

136686

88610

317975

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

22

1.43

5.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

92679

136686

88610

317975

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22

1.43

5.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92679

136686

88610

317975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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